
(7\\ D la 
Paul E . Russel l 

Associate General Counsel 

PPL 
Two North Ninth Street 

Allentown, PA 18101-1179 
iTel. 610.774.4254 Fax 610.774.6726 

perussell@pplweb.com 

FEDERAL EXPRESS 

April 30, 2015 

Rosemary Chiavetta, Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
Commonwealth Keystone Building 
400 North Street 
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17120 

RECEIVED 
APR S 0 20I5 

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 

Re: PPL Electric Utilities Corporation 
Transmission Service Charge Reconciliation Report 

for the Period May 1, 2014 through April 30, 2015 
Docket No. M-2014-2419700 

Dear Ms. Chiavetta: 

Enclosed for filing on behalf of PPL Electric Utilities Corporation ("PPL 
Electric") is PPL Electric's Transmission Service Charge (TSC") Reconciliation Report 
for the Period May 1, 2014 through April 30, 2015. This reconciliation report, which is 
being filed pursuant to the procedures set forth in PPL Electric's Tariff - Electric Pa. 
P.U.C. No. 201, reflects actual data through March 31, 2015. 

Pursuant to 52 Pa. Code § 1.11, the enclosed document is to be deemed 
filed on April 30, 2015, which is the date it was deposited with an express overnight 
delivery service. 

Please date and timestamp the enclosed additional copy of this letter and 
return it to me in the envelope provided. 

If you have any questions regarding the enclosed filing, please call me or 
Bethany L. Johnson, PPL Electric's Manager-Regulatory Compliance at (610) 774-
7011. 

Paul E. Russell 

Enclosures 

cc: Mr. Dennis P. Hosier 
Tanya J. McCloskey, Esquire 
Mr. John R. Evans 

Ms. Lori Burger 
J. Edward Simms, Esquire 
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PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
TRANSMISSION SERVICE CHARGE RECONCILIATION 

Report For Tho Period Mnv 1, 2014 lo April 30.2016 

Total Rosldcntlal 

Small 
Comma rclal & 

Industrial 

Lnige 
Commorcial L 

Industrial -
Primary 

Largo 
Commorcial & 

Industrial -
Transmission 

1 Actual Troramteslon Servics Chaigo Rovonuos (IncJmJlnB CRT) 
(Sehodulo2, Column M, Unos 1,9.16 4 21) S 75.ai9.69S S 72.Z05.590 J 14.750.827 S (2.357.581) J (8.778.9371 

2 Actual Tranunsslon Sorvico Chnrao Rovonuas (Eicluding GRT and MFC) 
(Schoduto 2, Column M, Lines <, 12,17 A 22) 77,356,434 81,248.447 15,380,486 702.642 44.859 

3 Actual PJM-BMod Trnnmiasion Sorvico Eiponsos 
(Sehedulo 2. Column M. Llnoi 5,13, IBS 23) 79,047.859 84,593,217 14.299,961 1.014,027 40.854 

4 Actual PJM Cosls Dliodly Asslgnml 
(Schoduto 2, Column M. Uno S) 1,729,025 1,729,025 

5 Adunl Not Mold ring Expanaire 
(Schodulo 2, Column M, Unos 7.14.10 & 24 ) 895,127 33,583 332,468 529,098 

e Ovor/pJndoO Coll action 
(Sehedulo 2. Column M, Unos 8,15,20 5 25) (5.215,577) (5,107,358) 728.057 (840.481} 4.205 

7 Inter M l on OvorffUndoi) Collocllon 
(SchodulD 5. Una 13, Columns D. F, H. J & L) (483,412) (479.400) 19,120 (23.701) 569 

8 Ovor/(LtndoO CoDoction (Excluding GRT] {Uns 0 plus Uno 7 plus Una 8) (5.090,989) (5.586.7581 747.177 (864,182) 4,774 

9 Additional Intoiast (Laroo C i l E-Foctor Bnloncos hold) - Indudos adjusting 
Intorost tor 2011 Ihrough August ZD14 1,151,548 0 0 89,483 1.062.065 

10 Damand Fodo'Adjuslmon! (Incluilirifl Intorotl) - llirouflh AUBU5I2014 ' (0) (6,491,518) 1.790,194 2,827,899 1,873,425 

11 Ov U(/(Umlo I) Coltoctio n (Ei cl udi ng G RT), ' 
(Including Additional IntaiasI and Oomand Factor Adjust mo nl) (4,547.441) (12,078,276) 2.537,371 2.053.200 2.940.264 

12A 
RECLASS ITEHS TO ENACTOR (SCHEDULE 7A1 
Rectass Demand Factor Ad|uitrrwnl (Including Inlorosl) • (Uno 10} 0 6.491.518 (1.790.194) (2,827,899) (1,873.425) 

126 RocJass Additional Laigo Comm & Industrial Inlorosl • (Uno 0) (1,151,548) 0 0 (89.483) (1,062,065) 

12t Rodoss May 2014 - August 2014 OvorlUndoi plus Intorost 
(Largo Comm & Industrial) - (Schodulo 2, Columns (A] - (O), 
Rows 20 and 25-Schodulo 5. Columns J ond L. Uno 11hrough 
Uno 4) 452.009 0 0 453,073 (464) 

120 Cunont Ovar/(Undor) Colloction (Eidudlng GRT) - Uno 11 plus Unos 12A through I2C (5.240,380) (5.586.758) 747,177 (411.109) 4,310 

13A 
13b 

Remaining E-Fado! Balance (Schodulo 7, Uno 14,Columns C, E.G. J and M) 
Romalnlnn E-Fador Bolnnco (Schudulo 7A, Lino 14, Columns C, F. 1, Land O) 

(457,017) 
(768,481) 

(346,349) 
(1.067.290) 

(110,868) 
298,818 

-

H Tolal OvorlUndoi) Balonco - Uno 12D plus Unos 13Annd 13B i (6,471,876) S (7.000.406) i 935,327 J (411,109) $ 4,310 



F P L I l E C n U C U T I L I T I E S C D H K H U n O H 

P E C O H C H I ^ T X I N O F T W A H i t f l H I O N a r H V I C E C H A R G E m c i R t V T W E i AWP F « T m E 3 H Y K O H T M 

T r i m n l t i i o n S t r - l e * 
E i p a n u i J , L M . 

J B O S . I H J i < . A i o . 4 a i a . ' « < , « w t s j i n . i i ) i s i o i . « e s • a ' s j n • s ^ n ^ B 7 t t . i r i , ™ 1 n a m j m > i p n . u i i I O J I I J O I I 

a j i s . j i o 3 S . < ; J J J I i j u r . i i ) 4,1101, I U 4 j s s , 3 7 « s . i i g . u d M a s . m I . P J J . M I t . o o g o n B . C O I , 7 4 1 

T O . o r t r ) ) o s m . u j B i . o i i O I I I I ( r . i w D M I I I U . H H l u . n t n l e g . s n i ^ a . a w 

3 , 7 1 5 . ™ ) . « H . g 7 B S . J I I . J M J J M 3 , 0 « 4 . t O ) , B M 5,7^8,11(1 4 , 1 7 0 , 0 3 t , t t l < i t J J I L W I 7,700,781 >JT7 ,111 

s j i s . n ; j j r r . i d i 2 4 i , i i ' t i a ' , i \ t s > 4 < . i i j f S . U I . C T I J J O I J H s j f o . n o T J S J . H O s j s i . n j J . I J 7 . J M 

- s r i j c e . w o 

I 1 . 1 U . M 7 

O M I I U K H I ) C a l K U H l 

l l ln> 4 M i u a I M i < M M 

L > u C ) 

St lAf l CofttfnifclAl 4 IntfuttAi l 

A d u i l P A I - B U a i l 

T r i m m u l a n & s i v k * 

( l ln> 11 n l i u i L M 11 n M u i 
I k ™ 13) 

LArg« C a n w i M r c l i l A Indbtlr lAl - P l l n u i y 

h W I P J U D M 
T jk rwrr i i t kw S a t v k * 

t i n K i H u L M 1J n f m n 

ID) 

u i 1 r l d * T f i n i n i J » l o n 

Actual P J U H I U - i ] 

i s s . o i i 1 1 5 . ™ n r o r a i » . 7 3 i I M . O B I H M Q I S S J I S m , 7 1 0 u o . m ! 0 , 1 1 1 i r j . i n 

• u > t . n i i . u i I J I I I u i r 1 J J J 1.M7 i . n s 1711 i j r o 

O . s a r . r v n < i . r is ,4oc> (X7,7W7> ( 7 E « . « 3 ) ( m . T n i { I . B A O J C Q ) I L M J E O ) 

I U J l i S S 1 1 J 7 1 . I I J 1 l , « 3 . i O O > l . i l J U I l t 1 . 4 H . m i J 1 J M J S S 1 I . T O . M D 1 I J S I ^ n > I j a o . o o r 1 I J f f . S H I I 1,44J.«e» i 

1 H 7 J ( J i . i H . i u 1, v n . u a i j i i . i M i j i j . j n I . I M . J I I ( T T . I H i . i a s . m i j g a . s t i I . H H . I J O I . J C O - J S J 

I M 9 M 1 ,1M 1,111 1.1 J l M S 7 U t a M M 1 . M ] 1 M 7 

1^90.304 1.103 J S 4 1 . 4 0 4 . 4 « 1^47,107 1 J 4 3 . 7 4 S 1.341.343 1.100.110 1 .4H . t37 1 .M0.04) 1,S04.P1D 1,1141.332 

U 4 r . 7 0 2 I J M . I l l I J l l . B O l . J J O . m I . J I J . S I O 1,JS7,340 I J l l . t S I I J M . O f O I J U M J O 1.105.441 1 J 7 I . 1 M 

i i s . 4 u i x u ) I T J I O l a t e a n . t u m I M I S K o r o i s . r u I D J S I i i . i s s 

1.B30) {777.711} 04 J 7 1.1111) 1 > . 4 » I U M B O ) i j i 7 i o i , « i H t . m l u . K e 

1 I 1 0 7 B 9 1 1 ( 1 1 1 1 ( 1 . 0 1 0 1 O l - I M 1 ( l l . H T ) I i m . 0 4 1 ] I S f . l H 1 57,144 1 13.114 t S t . l l l I J l j l l 1 

I 0 4 . 7 J 4 74.770 S U 9 1 U . 0 1 1 ( l . O n 44.017 G X I M 14.117 4 f * U 1 1 4 1 4 T I S O 

S t i l l 19.101 S4.401 13.414 10,110 1 1 1 14 • I . E W 100,043 l i O J l l l O S J l t i : t . 4 M 

H » 7 l l I S I . I M M . H I U , t » 1107.1711 3 1 ^ 1 7 1» .«7> 1 7 . ( 1 0 3 S . 4 M J U H ( M ^ I Q 

1100.7091 (15337J1 l » 4 J ) 4 J ( » , 4 i S ) • ( . 1 1 1 tM ,114 | [ M . S J J l 1104.476) (141.011) ( 1 4 . I K ) 114.111) 

1 1.134 1 114 1 114 1 144 > | 1 , 1 W . 1 ( 4 ) 1 17.044.311) > S44 > 141 I 1 .71] I 1.711 1 O K I 1 

774 3 I Z 311 l . O K J . U t t 6 . M 3 111 111 14.771 

I .T IS .CQS 

m a 

1 14,730.127 

1 1 J 1 0 J 4 I 

I S . J D O . i M 

l l . J B S J S I 

33 I .4E1 

• 1 ( M 3 7 J 4 1 ) 

1014.027 

U t J B O 

- I ( l . T T l . n T ) 

C M D U D U 1 J I 7 1 ( 7 7 7 0 S 1 J S 0 0.317 

O r v W n d i n Cf lHat lnn 

(Lln4 11 m n M Lhw 22 rn 

I b M l l ) 197 (114) ( I M ) (1 (1 ) 14,0(0 1.301 ( I d ) (1*11 ( ] . 3 ' 4 ] ( M m I1.C74) 

| 1 . ? U . 3 H | 1 ( 7 S < K ( 2 ( 1 > i a > H K \ I | « « l i M ) 1 ( 1 7 0 ( 9 1 ) 1 ( 1 . W i l l i ] 1 ( I . 7 3 ( . 1 I 7 ) I J 4 0 . 1 ( 0 1 1 J 7 4 . e 



PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 

A C I U r t L m M - B I L L E P TRANSMISSION SERVICE EXPENSES BY MONTH I f t l locaHbH. C O M . ) 

Ownwirf Componttra 

1 Nutwoik T m n l m t i i l o n Sorvico ChnrS* 

2 Notwork T rnn imb i l oh So rvlco C har3« - Call Op lon 

3 S s a m j Etmlnolior! C o i l A i i l g n m o n l - SECA Call Op lon 

' R . ie l l vs Supply ami V o U p . ConiriJl <">n\ o>n.r*tk>n Sourco i Ssmlcs 

5 RaoclMi Sorvicot C h i r g o i 

B Block G l u t S . r vka 

7 T ran im lu l on Losto t (PoinMo-Poini) Credrl j 

a Non-Firm PolnMo-Polnl Tmnimr tsk 'n Soivico Cudr ts 

8 T ran im l i f l on EnhancomanlChorgvl 

ID PJM ScMdula \ 3 Gipan i lan C o i l R m v o t y M*cnont im 

11 PJM Cuttomor Poymont Dataulu 

12 Doftrrod Ta t Adju&lmonl 

13 Totol Domond Componont i 

Emfoy Compontia 
14 R t U i b M y F i r t lCo rpo r . l un Chorg . I RFC) 

1D PJM Sy i lom Control and DupotUi Sarvico 

10 Tra rnml i i l an Ownor Sch.dulinf l , S p t o m Conlrol and Dupateh Sarvle. 

17 Rogulotion and Froquoncy Ro ipon ia Ssrvlca 

IB Ooy Ahead Schoduling Roiorvo 

IB Opoiolln!] Roiorvo - Bupplomonlol floiorvo Sorvico 

20 Doy Ahond 

21 RoalTlrna(Balnndng) 

22 Synchionoui Condoni ln j j Chaigs 

23 Opwating Roiorvo - Spinning Roiefvo Sorvico 

2il Noi l t i Amorican Electric RoluBilHy Corporation Chargo (NERC) 

25 PJM Wo i t Tranntlon Chargo 

26 Non-Sync hi oni /sd R o i i r v e 

27 Michlgan-Ontork> P h s u Anglo R eg>)lalori 

28 T a u l Enaigy Compononl i 

29 Totol 

(C] 
July 
1014 

(0| 
AUQUI I 

7QU 
b«c*nib*r 

1014 

D tmod Foctoq 
f t oUMia l 
3 l ~ l CwmWcW 4 Mut i iUI 

R t i ldMUl 
I m i l Catmait l i l 1 HuUital 
Urga Cnntf imi i l a InduitrUI • JTHwy 
LMgi Cwimndil 4 Muurlil • T»nvru»l<i" 

DamAn] Ei fHnH AJbcttion 

RatUanuil 

SITUII Corrvn«id4l a Induaiiul 

LarQB ComnMriJal a Ir-duklrlal' PiLimrf 

LAiQb CBrrrpBrdfll & Induitul - Trirwr''44lon 

Enargv E ip inH AUtKiiOon 

Ri iUml l i l 

Snul ClHmicbl l 4 M»VIUI 

Lvg* Cofrmrdt ra IndutliUI - Pnmar' 

Lwg. Cemmt l * ! 4 IndMUUI • T i m n i u b n 

Tsui 

R i tUv iU I 

Smal C o n n K l i I 4 MuUiBI 

L>g< C n m a n U a Indiatnil • P m w f 

Lvga CvnninEliI 4 MuUrUI • T n r v r w U n 

s 5.877.176 S 6.030,158 I 6,235,485 1 8.250.659 1 0.072.000 5 0,280,888 i 8.078.437 S 8.350.507 S 7.7 70.7 73 1 6.052,008 t 7.666,507 1 71,570,728 

000 000 

(5.801) (7.072) (6,383) (5.135) (5.383) (5.185) (10.S34) (19.281) (27,573) (7B.724) ( iB.sao) (142.246) 

863.005 692.852 697.425 699,122 770.471 711.417 711.438 713,546 924.588 915,024 911,355 8.417.123 

4.7D1 4.815 4.815 4 , a n 4.845 4.850 4 . S M 4.804 6,229 6.165 6,141 57.188 

IB.202) 19.202) 

1,604 2.804 5.804 2.804 2.804 2,804 2.804 2.804 2.578 2.578 2.578 30.166 

0.542.7B5 6.724.460 0.934.147 0.052.270 8 850 797 6 BBS. 552 8.786.595 7,052.530 8.082.575 7.840.051 8.568.805 70.024.663 

1 (3) (10) 502 53 • 0 3 

5 3 1 (47) (170) 10.302 983 11,048 

1 (BOG) (10) (30) 2,285 217 1.&4B 

12 3 1 8 (109) 7,078 544 7.4 75 

(OB) (214) (235) (220) (228) 1220) (238) (245) 1,214 42 [303) (716) 

13 2 1 (21) 2,433 87 2,515 

(2) (7) 366 38 425 

1 (2) 28 B 0 297 

1381 11.1111 (2331 1220) 1228) 12201 12931 1072) 24,559 1,953 (303) 23.106 

1 a.M?.749 S 6.723.349 % 6.933 914 i 6.952.056 S 8.850.580 S 0.BB5.332 i 6.786.302 S 7.051.858 i 8.707,134 t 7,848,004 5 8.588,502 I I 70.047,850 

M O W n a n 79 M X 7>B1% 7010% 7919% 791?% 7097% a i s m e i 70% B1SS% 

19 art 1911% 19 an 1>14% IB 31% 19 41% 1>4B% 1937% 1401% i 4 e s v 14*5% 

o a n D U * 0 B » 1 KW 1,17% 1.19% 141% 180% 133% 1.50% 

00111 OOIH 001% 001% 001% 019% 001% O01% 007% 0 10% 010% 

r a i u 77 .1* r g » 7*7% 77 0% 7a 4% 71.4% 02.4% SI 1% U l % 815% 00% 

I 0 1 » 11411 192% 19 7% i o n 31.1% 190% 164% 19 4% 19 S% 113% 00% 

1,l» 1,3% 14% 1 0% 1.9% 1.0% 1 1% 09% 09% 1.3% 00% 

0 4 \ 0 4 * 03% 0.7% D B * DOt a t t o c * 0 5% B i n O V i 00% 

5,238.100 5,378.223 5,545.031 5.537,488 5,440,384 5.531.B5S 5.360,554 5,570.703 7,232.585 8.537,144 7,157,641 04,673.702 

1,247.700 1,280.385 1,323.035 1.330,550 1,323,574 1,357.203 1.322.707 1,380.180 1,287,628 1,185.130 1.272.184 14,206.502 

58,231 58,175 84,4 88 63.427 80,154 83,128 83,855 100,851 150,280 105.022 128.503 1.013.820 

054 873 693 095 0B5 13,272 870 705 8,078 7.840 8,567 40,547 

(28) (857) (184) (172) (177| ( IBS) 1230) (553) 20,417 1.030 • (253) 19,425 

(?) (237) (45) (44) |45) (47) (56) (110) 3.704 . 302 (48) 3,459 

(12) (3) (3) (4) («) (5) (8) 233 17 (4) 207 

(5) m (1) p) (1) (2) 115 4 107 

t 5.236.1B2 5.377.368 5,545,747 5,537.318 5.446.207 5.531,891 5.360.324 5.570.240 7.253.002 6,568.774 7,157,3BB I 04.593.217 

1.247.702 1.286.152 1.322.990 1,330,622 1.323.529 1.357.248 1.322.651 1.380.070 1.291.420 1.1S5.441 1,272.138 14,299.961 

58.231 59.183 64.485 83.424 80.150 83.124 03.650 100,843 156.519 105,939 126.499 1.014.027 

G54 66B 692 604 683 13.271 677 705 6.193 7.850 8.567 40.654 

1 0,542.748 8,773,140 fl. 033.914 0.052.050 0,850.560 0.085.332 6,786.302 7.051.858 8.707.134 7.848.004 8.566.502 5 Tfl. 947.850 



PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
ACTUAL PJM-BILLEO TRANSMISSION SERVICE EyPEfjgE? BV MONTH IDIraet p h t i r P " ' - RmMnnllii l Only 

LUu 
[A) IB) m I d ( f ) (01 |H) 11) ' (J) (K) (L) (M) 

LUu 

Ot icr lpSon 
May Jmva July Augu i t S tpbtmbt r Oc lobt r Nov imbt r D t c t m l w r January F»bn i i ry March April Total 

No. Ot icr lpSon 1014 1014 1014 1014 1014 1014 1014 1014 1011 301S 101 i 1019 V H H o - l l i t a 

DtmatHt Compeninta 

1 No lwork T ransmiss ion Sorv ico Cha rgo S 13,067 $ 13.389 t 13,815 S 13.815 J 13.370 S 13,815 S 13,370 S 13,815 S 14,473 J 13,072 S 14,473 i 150,474 
2 Network Transmiss ion Sorv ico Cha rgo - Cal l Opt ion 

14,473 i 150,474 

3 S o n m s E l im lnn l lo r C o s i Ass l f l nmon l - S E C A Cal l Opt ion 
4 Roncl ivo Supp ly a n d Vo l taoo Cont ro l I rom Gonorn l l on Sour t o s Sorv ico 33 ,411 32,348 33 ,295 33 .573 33.389 33 .419 30 ,082 32 ,459 2 9 , 9 4 5 29 ,733 30 ,272 351 .929 
5 Roact ivo Sorv iccs Cha rgos 82 B17 1,305 195 2.390 
S Black SI art Sorv ico 443 452 4 5 2 4 5 6 453 4 5 4 4 5 2 451 39 374 4 ,020 
7 T ransmiss ion Lossos (Po l r i t - l o -PoM) C iod l ts 
8 N on-Fi rm point - fo-Point T ransmiss ion Surv lco C rod lis (13) (10) |1<) (11) (12) 111) (24) (42) (51) (58) (37) (267) 
g T ransmiss ion E n h o n c o m o n l Cho rnos 1.478 1,536 1,545 1,545 1,712 1,565 1.565 1,565 1,730 1,730 1.730 17,701 
10 PJM Sehedu lo 13 Expans ion Cost Rocovcry M o c h o n l s m I D 11 11 10 11 10 11 10 12 12 12 120 
11 P J M Cus tomer P n y m n n i De lau l ts 

12 Tota l D e m a n d Componon t s 48.498 48 .517 49,107 49 .388 48 .923 49 .252 45 .456 46 .253 47 .453 44 .491 47 .019 526 .382 

£ji«rvy Ccmpotjunts 
13 Reliabil i ty First Corpora t ion Cha rgo (RFC) 1.762 1,733 1.794 1.795 1,735 1.794 1.736 3.989 2 5 6 2 2 ,043 2,260 22 ,933 
14 P J M S y s t e m Cont ro l and D ispatch Servtcs 36 .318 35 .365 35.274 35 .678 35 .054 34 .095 32 .643 33.087 36 .168 32.837 36.507 383.027 
15 Transmiss ion O w n e r Schodu l ino , S y s l o n i Con l ro l ond D ispntcn S c r v k o 7 .265 7 .951 7.295 7.297 7 .055 7 5 9 2 7.059 7 5 7 2 7 5 8 0 6 .563 7.274 79 .623 

1B Rcguta t ton and F i o q u c n c y Rcsponso Sorv ico 39 .172 24,267 22 .655 16.790 21 .237 31 .256 22 .001 16,023 10.352 44 .201 38.563 205.037 

17 D a y Ahead SchcOul ing Reserve 11 189 11 1 3 1 216 

18 Opera t ing Reserve - Supp lemen ta l Roserva Serv ice 174 7,769 972 8.915 
19 Day Ahead 12.112 5.629 10.631 9.313 13.467 17.931 12.503 15.166 26 ,253 43 .232 11,046 177,503 

£ 0 Rea l T ime (Balanc ing) 13.970 4 ^ 2 4 3.342 4 .097 4 .996 3.146 4.684 3,952 9.837 18,109 3,873 74,232 

21 Synchronous Condens ing C l i a rgo 6 6 6 9 2 

2 2 Opc ra l l ng Rcso rva - Sp inn ing Resorvo Sorv tco (4.963) S j i f l S 4 ,499 4 ,536 3 ,802 6.773 9 .506 8.994 17,835 42 .863 23.868 124,600 

2 3 Nor th Amer i can EWctrie Rel iabi l i ty Corpora t ion C h a i g a ( N E R C ) U 6 1 1.220 1.203 1,203 1.221 1.263 1.222 2 .803 1,390 1 5 5 8 1.389 15,551 

24 P J M Wos t Trans i t ion Cha rgo 

25 Non-Synch ron l i e d Resonro 2 .072 3 85 645 203 155 9 1 6 1,459 905 2,100 5,177 2 ,602 16,879 

2 6 Mich igan-Ontar io Phosc Ang lo Regulo tors 4 0 3 395 338 330 337 369 4 0 6 361 342 574 3.855 

2 7 To ta l Ene rgy Componen t s 109.519 86 ,863 87.953 81.364 89 .062 106.837 93 ,822 9 3 4 5 2 122.793 204.624 126,354 1.202.663 

25 To la l S 158.017 5 135,380 S 137.060 i 130.752 i 136.005 J 156.089 5 139,278 t 141,710 S 170.246 J 249 .115 S 173,373 $ • S 1.729.025 



PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
NET METERING EXPENSES BY MONTH 

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J) (K) (L) (M) 
May Juno July August Soptombor October NovamborDoccmbor January Fobmary March April Total 

Uno Mo. Description 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 201S 2016 201S 201S Yoar-to-dnto 

1 Ftesldentlal S 8.839 S 6.739 S 2.443 $ 1,914 $ 3.517 $ i,332 S 1,827 $ 1,726 S 1,731 $ 1,625 $ 1,870 $ 33.563 

2 Smal l Commerc ia l & Indust r ia l S 65,488 $136,827 S 17,226 S 20.560 $ 21.642 $ 595 $ 15,425 $14,670 $ 15,764 $ 10,863 $ 13,408 $ 332,468 

3 Largo Commerc ia l & Indust r ia l - P r imary $ 146,712 $169,130 $ 88,791 $ 73.658 $(107,373) $ 31,817 $ 29,673 $ 57,820 $ 35,499 $ 33,881 $(30,512) $ 529,096 

4 Largo Commercial & Industrial -Transmission $ - $ - $ • $ - $ - $ - $ - $ ' $ - £ - $ 

5 TOTAL NET METERING EXPENSE $ 221,039 $312,696 $ 108,460 $ 96,132 $ (82,214) $ 33.744 $ 46,925 S 74,216 $ 52,994 $ 46,369 $(15,234)$ - S 895,127 



PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
KWH SALES BY MONTH 

(A) (01 |C) (01 |E| WJ (H) (1 (JJ (L) (M) 
m y J U K I Juty Augui l Stptmrtttt Odobt r Novarnbvr Doi f fnbtr J i n u i r y Ft bauuy Mirch Apni TsUI 

Lint No. DticrlplLon 1011 1014 1014 1014 1014 1014 1014 10 I t 10 I t 1011 1011 1011 Ttar-r iwurt 

Res ldont la l 

1 Aclual KWH Sales B l l cd 929.238.687 885,105.477 1,115.687.549 1,025.908,120 1,003,668.331 853.321.593 937 .652293 1,391.092.466 1.635,311,558 1.642.224,640 1,758.259.795 13.177.550.507 
Z L e u ' S h o p p e n 475.009.976 444.495.986 5 5 2 7 5 9 740 507.497.117 495.302.768 421 S93 240 404 506 447 S90.473.81B 813.219004 821,420 096 882 7C9 819 0 5G0 108 012 
3 N o l K W H 454.228.711 440.609.491 562,927,809 518.471.003 508,385.563 431.728.353 473.085.846 700,618.647 822.092.552 B20.B03.644 875.489.870 6,608,441,595 
4 L o u Factor 1.06047231 1,08047231 1,00047231 1.08047231 1.08047231 1.08047231 1.08047231 1 08047231 1.08047231 1.08047231 1.06047231 1.08047231 

6,608,441,595 

5 KWH lor Use in Energy Allocation 490.761.545 476066.355 608.227.010 560.193.502 549.296,524 486.470.531 511.156.157 756,999.048 888,248,239 880.855.609 945.B42.G77 
6 KWH % lor Energy Expc tne AUociUlon 78.4 V 7 7 . 1 % 79 2 % 78 2 % 77.6% 76 4 % 78 4 % 8 2 4 % 8 3 . 1 % 83 4 % 83.5% 0 0 % 

Smal l C o m m e r c i a l & Int luotr la l 

7 Actual KWH Sales Billed 800.063,549 835.070.123 923.302.929 877,494.328 887.349.388 835.427.923 774,246,171 879.997,422 922.376,062 906,775,631 969.135.079 9,011.238.805 

a L e u : Shoppere 683 817.679 712.9G0.856 786 960 580 746.982.905 756.973.962 713.822 054 G59 548 117 740.119.767 769.601.469 754 710 492 809.720 273 8.135.218.254 

9 Not KWH 116.245,870 122.109.107 136.342.349 130.511.423 130.375.426 121.605,869 114.096,054 139,877,655 152,774,593 152065,339 159.414.806 1,476,020.551 

10 Lots Factor 1.08047231 1.08047231 1,08047231 1.08047231 V0B047231 1,08047231 1.08047231 1,08047231 1,08047231 1.08047231 1.08047231 1.08047231 

11 KWH lor Use in Energy Allocation 125.600,444 131,935.574 147,314.133 141,013,979 140.867.038 131.391,774 123.928.071 151,133,933 165.068,717 164,302388 17Z243.2B4 

12 KWH M for Enorgy Gupense Allocation 20 .1H 21.4% 1 9 2 % 19.7% 19.9% 21,5% 19 0% 15 4 % 15 4 % 15 5% 15 2 % 0 0% 

Largo Cornmoic la l & Indust i ln l - Pr imary 

13 Actual KWtt Sales Qlllod 515.584,190 515,155.420 560,368.540 542,571,390 547.982.060 532.061,398 489,082,490 492.952,907 450,702.180 489,108.187 558,736.130 5.682.304,892 

14 Less: Shoppors 509151,260 508.833.320 55B.907.29O 532.459 910 537.197,310 523.211.3 3B 47B.OS3.E90 482.694.497 441.070.380 460.223.960 545 801 760 5 577.694.695 

15 Net KWH 5.432,930 6.322,100 9.371,250 10.111,480 10.784,750 8.850,060 11,028,800 10.258,410 9.631,820 8.884,227 12,934,370 104,810,197 

10 Lo ts Factor 1.05364821 1.05384821 1.05304821 1.05364B21 1,05304821 1,05364821 1,05364821 1.05384821 1.05364821 1.05364821 1.05364821 1.05304821 

17 KWH lor (Jta In Energy Allocation 6.776,045 0.601,209 9.874,001 ia.653.9<!3 11,363,333 9.324,850 11,620.475 10.808,755 10,148,550 9.360,650 13,628,276 

18 KWH % lor Energy Expense Allocr>ll9n 1 .1% 1 . 1 % 1,3% 1,5% 1.6% 1,5% 1.8% 1,2% 0.9% 0 9 % 0 0% 

Lor go Co xnmorc la l & I n d u o t r l a l . T r a n i m l u l o n 

19 Actual KWH Sales Dllled 250,433.150 528,305.150 503,518.700 520.112.000 443.867.700 568,421.000 493.581.400 469,209.600 373.268,900 485,861.500 500.310.300 5.136,889,400 

2 0 L e u Shoppers 247.925.100 525.747.000 501.1 B0.200 515.507.000 437.529.700 564.B43.D00 4B8.731.40O 469.019.600 368.404 900 483.558 500 499 749 300 5.102.195.700 

21 Net K W H 2.508.050 2.558,150 2.338.500 4.005.000 6.338,000 3.578,000 4,850.000 190.000 4.864.000 2.303.000 561.000 - 34.093,700 

22 L o u Factor 1.0268241 1 0268241 1.0268241 1.0268241 1.0208241 1.0268241 1.0268241 1 0268241 1.0268241 10268241 1.0268241 1 0268241 

2 3 KWH lor U»a In Enoruy Allocation 2.575.326 1026 .770 2.401.226 4.728,525 6.508,011 3.673.977 4,980.097 195.097 4.094.472 2.364.776 570.04 B -24 K W H % tor Enoroy E«p«nao AltaealBn 0 .4% 0 .4% 0 .3% 0 .7% 0.9% 0 6 % 0.8% 0 0 % 0 5 % 0 2 % 0 1 % 0 .0% 

25 Aclual KWH Soles Billed 2.495,319.576 2.763.636.170 3,110,877.718 2,966,145.638 2.882.687.479 2.789,231,914 2.694.562,354 3.233.2S2.395 3.381,658.698 3.503,970,158 3.766.441.304 33.607.983.004 

2 6 L e u : Shopper* 1.915.904.015 2.192,037.262 2.399.897.010 2,302.446.932 2.227,003.740 2,223.469.632 2.090,1)99^654 2.362.307.683 2,392.295.733 2.519,913,948 2.738.041.152 25,384.217.561 

27 Net K W H 579.415.561 iii.sba.m 7iflVs.96tl 6&,69A.9M 655.883,739 565.762.282 eosW'M " tefl,i447l2 M9,36z96i 984.056.210 1.048.400.152 fi;Ml.m&43" 

28 KWH lor D i e In Energy Allocation 625.735,360 617.2B9.968 767.817.272 716 590 000 708.034.906 610.861.132 651,684 BOO 919,136 833 1,068,459,978 1,062 883,623 1.132 390 285 6.880.684,100 



PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
INTEREST EXPENSE ON TRANSMISSION SERVICE CHARGE 

OVERJ1UNDER) COLLECTIONS BY MONTH 

(A) (B) (B-1) ic> ID) (E) (F) <G) (H) II) V) (K) (L) 

1 | Total | | Residential | Small Comm. & Industrial J Large Comm. & Industrial - Pr l imry | Largo Comm. & Industrial • Transmission I 

Una IntoruM Walghtlng Factor Weighting Factor 
Ovar/(Undor) 

Colloction 

Into rest on 

Ovtrl(Under) Ovcr/(Undor) 

Interest on 

Ovar/(Undor) Overf(Undor) 
Interest on 

Ovor/(Undor) Ovar/(Under) 
interest on 

OverffUnder) Ovorl(Undor) 
I n tem i ton 

Ovor/(Undor) 

No. Monih Roto (number of months) (2) (i lumber o l months) (3) Totol m Collection Collocllon Col lac lion Col lec lion Collection Collection Collection Colloction Collection 

1 May 2014 5.75% 19 4 S (1.764,316) S (153.460) (1.647.780) i (150,017) (16,620) S (1.532) (100.709) J (1,930) 997 J 19 

2 Juno 5.75% 18 3 (2.096,826) (169,805) (1.7)5,406) (147,954) (227,715) (19.641) (153.523) (2.207) (184) (3) 

3 July 5.50% 17 2 (393,590) (24,129) (362,762) (28,265) 64,270 5,006 (94,924) (870) (160) (!) 
4 Angus! 5,50% 16 1 (609.558) (56,965) (766,902) (56,239) (4,015) (98,459) (461) (182) (1) 

S Soptombor 5.50% 15 (078,093) (46.522) (778,773) (53,541) (1.822) (132) 89,913 6,182 14.089 969 

e Oclobor 5.25% 14 (1,983,415) (121,464) (1,940,202) (118,837) 23,408 1,434 (68,124) (4,173) 1,503 92 

7 Novombor 5,50% 13 (1,258,312) (74.974) (1.040,360) (61.9S6) (157,950) (9.411) (59,837) (3.565) {155) (10) 

8 Dccomber 5.25% 12 848.010 44.521 910.771 47.815 41,917 2,201 (104,476) (5.485) (193) (10) 

0 January 2015 5.25% 11 453.950 22.326 346.093 16.752 261,459 12,583 (142,028) (6,635) (3,574) (172) 

10 Fobruniy 5.00% 10 1.240.460 51.887 941.263 39.220 386,625 16.193 (84.196) (3,508) (5,232) (218) 

11 March 4,75% S 1,274.694 45.411 944.680 33.654 356.806 12.711 (24,118) (859) (2.674) (95) 

12 Apnl 8 . . 
13 S (5,215.577) S (483,412) S (5.107.358) J (479.400) J ' 726.057 i 19.120 S (840,481) S (23.701) i 4,205 S 569 

(1) From Schodulo 2, Linos 8. 15. 20 or 25 for the respective month and rata group, 

(2) Tho inlorosl calculation uses Uio ovor(undor) coPoctions shown in columns E. G, I. or K times the Inlorosl rate in column (A) divided by 12 to obtain the monthly inlorosl amount. 
Tho monthly nrflounl calaiialod thon*is rmilliplied by the number ot months in column (B). For Uio period May 20)4 -Augusl 2014, column B-1 will be used lor Largo Commercial and Industrial raledassos, 

(3) Largo G i l weighting baaed on Augusl 22, 2014 order approving Uio Joint Potitian for Solllemonl, intorost Uirough Augusl 2014, 



PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
SUMMARY OF ALLOCATION OF TRANSMISSION SERVICE CHARGE REVENUES 

For tho Pariod May 1,1014 to April 30.201G 

(A) (B> (C) (D) 
Ros ldont ia l 

Month 
Gross Transmission 

Sorvico Chargo Revenues 

Transmission Sorvico Chargo 
Revenues 

(Excl. Gross Receipts Tan) (1) 

Transmission Sorvico Chargo 
Revenues 

(Merchant Function Charge) (3) 

Rec o uped/l Refunded) 
Through E Factor 
.000438302 SfKWH 

Recoup* dJ(Re( undod) 
Through E Fad or -

Oemond/lnleiim Rale 
Filing 

0.001316339 J/KWH (8) Net TSC-1 Revenue (41 

May 2014 4.137.323 3.893.221 70.078 67.905 (5) 3.755,238 

Juno 2014 4.325.683 4.070.468 73.269 193,120 (2) 3.804.079 

July 2014 0.026,089 5,071,303 102.083 246,732 (2) 5.322.4BB 

Augusl 2014 5,551,930 5,224,368 94.039 227,247 (2) 4.903,080 

Sapiombor 2014 5,445,266 5,124,014 92.232 222,826 (2) 4,808,956 

Oclobor 2014 4,876,303 4,588,601 82,595 160.227 (2) 567.869 3.748.910 

Nsuembar 2014 5,735,211 5.398.834 97,143 207,354 (2) 622.208 4,470.069 

Docomber 2014 8.496,434 7,997,026 143.946 307.082 (2) 921,551 6.624.447 

January 2015 9,971,979 9.383.632 168.905 360,325 (2) 1.081.330 7.773.072 

February 2015 9,956,250 9,368.831 168,639 359,760 (2) 1,079,635 7,760,797 

March 2015 10.618,990 0.092.470 179.864 383,729 (2) 1.151.566 8,277,311 

A pi II 2015 (2) 0 

i 75.144578 S 70.710.766 I 1.272.793 J 2.785,307 t 5.424,219 S 01.248.447 

(1) Column (B) limes (1-CRT) 

(2) April 30, 2014 Dvor(ur>dor) collection. Including applicable Intorost, divided by the Pmjoctod Total Rclall KWH Sales lo Customers for Iho 2014 - lOISappiicallon period. RcsWontial and Small Commercial ond Industrial. Largo Commercial and Industrial E-fador rotas held In 
abeyance since May 2011. In accardanco with Commission Order at Dockel No. M-2011-2239805. 
(3) Rosttonttal MFC .018, Small Commorcial and Industrial .0010 
(4) Column (C) less Color™ (D) loss Column E lor the mspoctive month. 
(5) April 30. 2013 over (under) collection. Including appllcablo tntorcsl, divklod by Iho Projedod Tolal Retoli KVWH Soles lo Customers lor the Juno 2013- May 2014 oppticalion ported, 

(6) InlurimRalo effoctivo {}ctobcr 1. 2014 adding tho demand sotttomont amounts as aseporalo E-lodor rale lor rosklonllil and small commorcial ond Induslriol customers. Tho largo commorcial and Induslrial cuslomer amounts will be refunded in September and Odober 2014 
per PUC Order dated August 22. 2014. 

D CA 
u n 
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PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
SUMMARY OF ALLOCATION OF TRANSMISSION SERVICE CHARGE REVENUES 

For tho Period May 1, 201* to April 30, 2015 

Sma l l C& l 

Month 

(A) 

Gross Transmission 
Service Charqa Rove nuns 

<B) 

Transmission Service Charge 
Ravonuos 

(Excl. Gross Receipts Tan) (1) 

(C) 

Transmission Service Charge 
Revenues 

IMorchant Function Chargo) (3) 

Rec o iiped/(Ref urnJod) 
Through E Factor 

(.001654564) UKWH 

(E) 

Rocouped/fRalundad) 
Through E Fa dor • 

DamamUlnterim Rale 
Filing 

(.001774528) J/KWH (6) 

(F) 

Not TSC - 1 Rovenuo (41 

May 2014 B54.057 897,768 898 (399.494) (5) 1,296,364 

Juno 2014 1.05B.55B 994.221 9 94 (202.037) (2) 1.195.264 

July 2014 1.254.000 1,180.079 1,180 (225.587) (2) 1.404.486 

August 2014 1.203.358 1.132.360 1.132 (215.939) (2) 1.347.167 

Soptambsr 2014 1.199.430 1,128,664 1,129 (215.714) (2) 1.343.249 

Octobor 2014 1.025.734 985,210 965 (201.205) (2) (215.793) 1,381,249 

Novombor 2014 830,980 787,604 788 (189.775) (2) (203.535) 1,180,126 

Docombor 2014 1.018.026 957.962 958 (231.437) (2) (248,216) 1.438.057 

January 2015 1.111.384 1.045.812 1,046 (252.775) (2) (271.102) 1,568.643 

Fobruary 2015 1.110.019 1,044,528 1.045 (251.602) (2) (269.844) 1,564,929 

March 2015 1.165.570 1.096,801 1,097 (263,762) (2) (282.686) 1,842.352 

April 2015 (2) 0 

S 11,935,191 11.231.015 S 11,232 i (2,649,327) S (1,491,376) J 15.360.466 

(1) Column (B) limes (1-GRT) 

(2) April 30, 2014 ovor (under) colloaton. Including applicable Inloresl, divided by tho Projoctod Tola! Rot nil KWH Sales In Customers tor Iho 2014 - 2015 appllcalitin period. Rcsktonlinl and Small Commcrclnl and Induslrial. Largo Commorda! and Industrial E-lndor rnloa hold In 
abeyance since May 2011. In accordance wilh Commission Order at Docket No. M-2011-2239805. 
(3) Rosktonttal MFC .018. Sniall Commortial and Industrial .0010 
(4) Column (C) loss Column (D) loss Column E for Iho ruspccllvo monlli. 
(5) April 30. 2013 ova I (under) collodion, Indudlng applicable Inlerost. divided by Iho Projoctod Totol Rotnl KVM Sains lo Customers lor Iho Juno 2013 - May 2014 application poiiod, 

(6) Inlorim Rato olloctlvo Oddbar 1, 2014 adding the demand sottlomonl amounlsaa n snpornlo E'lactor rale tor rosidonllnl nnd small commorclnl and Induslrial customors. Tho largo commercial and Induslrial cuslomer amounts Will bo rotundod In Soptombor and October 2014 
por PUC Order dalod August 22, 2014. 

o l 



Largo C & l - P r imary 

PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
SUMMARY OF ALLOCATION OF TRANSMISSION SERVICE CHARGE REVENUES 

For lha Period May 1. 2014 lo April 30, 201G 

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) 

Rocoupod/fRalundod) 

(F) 

Monih 
Gross Transmission 

Service Chargo Ravonuos 

Transmission Sarvlca Charge 
Revenues 

(End. Gram Receipls Tax) (1) 

Transmlsilon Service Ctiarga 
Revenues 

(Moichanl Function Charno) (3) 

Recouped/(Ralundad) 
Through E Factor 

Through E Factor -
Demand/Interim Rata 

Filing (6) 
Nol TSC -1 Rovonue (4) 

May 2014 110,709 104.234 104,234 

Juna 2014 79.458 74,770 74,770 

July 2014 52.010 58,352 58.352 

August 2014 62.298 56.623 58.623 

Septa ni bar 2014 (31.857) (Z9,B77) (92,687) 62.890 

October 2014 (2,956.045) (2,781,039) (2,828,456) 46.817 

Novombor 2014 07.466 63,480 - 63,488 

Docombor 2014 57,584 54.167 - 54,187 

January 2015 53,124 49.990 - 49.990 

February 2015 58.111 55.624 55,624 

March 2015 78,500 73.689 - 73,869 

April 2015 0 

S (2.357,582) J (2.218.481) * I S • (2,921.123) S 702,642 

(1) Column (B) limos (I-GRT) 

(2) April 30, 2014 ovor(undor) colloction. Indudlng applicable intorost, divided by Iho Projedod Total Retail KWH Solos toCuslomors lor Iho 2014 - 2015 application period, Raaklonlial and Small Commercial and Industrial. Largo Commordal and Induslrial E'lador lalas hold in 
abeyance alnco May 2011. in accordance with Commhskin Order at Docket No, M-2011-2239605. 
(3) Residential MFC ,018. Small Commerdal and Industrial .0010 
(4) Column (C) loss Column (D) less Column E lor the respodhre month. 
(5) Apnl 30.2013 ovor(un(fe0 collection. Induding appflcahlo inloresl. divided by tho Projected Tolal Retail KVW Sales to Customers (or tho Juno 2013 - May 2014 application period. 

(6) Inlorim Rale oflodivo Odober 1. 2014 adding Iho demand sdllemenl amounts as a separate E-fador rata for residential and small commerdal and industrial customers, Tho largo commercial and induslrial cuslomer a mounls win be re lurid od in Scptemborand Oclobor 2014 
per PUC Order doled Augusl 22.2014. 

to 3-
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Largo C& l • T r a n s m i s s i o n 
(A) 

Gross Transmission 
Month Sorvico Chargo Ravonuos 

May 2014 1,754 

Juno 2014 514 

July 2014 544 

August 2014 544 

Soptombor 2014 (t,150.S53) 

Octobor 2014 (7,644,326) 

Novombor 2014 544 

Docombor 2014 544 

January 2015 2,763 

Fobruary 2015 2,763 

March 201S 0,202 

April 2015 

(8.77B.B37) 

PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
SUMMARY OF ALLOCATION OF TRANSMISSION SERVICE CHARGE REVENUES 

For tha Parlod May 1. 2014 to April 30. 2015 

(BJ 

Tfansmlislon Sorvlca Charge 
Ravonuos 

(Encl. Gross Receipts Tat) | 1 | 

1,651 

464 

512 

512 

(1.062.862) 

(7.193,310) 

512 

512 

2,616 

2,618 

5,893 

S (8,260,979) 

(C) 

Transmission Service Chargo 
Rovonuos 

(Marcbant Function Charge) (3) 

Recoupe il/(Ref unde d) 
Through E Factor 

(E) 

Rocoupod/fRatundod) 
Through E Factor-

DomantUlnlorlm Rata 
Filing (5) 

(1,097,754) 

(7.208.084} 

(8.305,636) 

IF) 

Nat TSC • 1 Revenue (4) 

1.651 

484 

512 

512 

14,772 

14.774 

S12 

512 

2.619 

2.618 

5.893 

0 

44,659 

(1) Column (B) limos (l-GRT) 

(2) April 30, 2014 over (under) collocllon. including appllcablo Inlorosl, dlvUod by lha Projoctod Tolal R el oil KWH Sales to Coslomors for Iho 2014 • 2015 application poriod, RosidBnllal and Small Commercial and Industrial. Largo Commercial and 
Industrial E.factcr rolos held In aUeymce since May 2011, In accardanco with Commission Ordoral Dockel No, M-2011-2239805, 
(3) RoskJanlinl MFC ,018. Small Commorcial and Industrial ,0010 
(4) Column (C) less Column (D) l o s s Column E lorlho rospoctlve month. 
(5) April 30, 2013 ovor(iindcr) collocllon, Includlnu appllcablo Inlorosl. divided by tho Projoctod Total Rot nil KWH Sales to Cuslomors lorlho Juno 2013- May 2014 application period. 

(8) Inlorim Rato oliocllvo Oclobor 1, 2014 adding Iho damnnd sottlomonl omounls as a soparnto E-(actor rato lor rosktonllnl and small commercial and Induslrial cuslomors. Tho largo commordal and Induslrial customer amounts will bo rotundod In Soptombor and October 2014 
por PUC Ordnr doled Augusl 22, 2014. 

u n 



PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 

EFFECT ON THE OVER/(UNDER) COLLECTION BALANCE 

For Tho Poriod Mav 1. 2014 to APril 3 0 . ^ 5 

IA) (O) (0 ) (D) let | F | (O) 

0 
( "1 (1) w IK) (L) (M | 

T o l i l R a i l d e n l l Smal l C a m m . 8 Indu i t r l a l Large C o m m , & Ind in l r i a l - Pr imary Large C o m n . t Indu i t r la l - T r a m m i l l i o n 

Llna 

No . Month 

(RcfunciJ/Rocovofy 

in 

K s c l u a 
Ov<rr/(Undgr| to 

Schedule 7 A 
Overf(Under| 
Balance [21 

(Refund)/Recovary 

111 
Ov«rf(Under) 
Balance I I I 

(RefundJ/Roeovary 
111 

Ove r tUndo r ) 
Balance (1) 

t tM laaa 
(Rofun d (/Recovery Over ' (Under ) lo 

I I I Schedule 7A 
Overf l Under) 
Balance 141 

(Rotundl fRocovery 

111 

Raclaaa 
Over/(Under) l o 

Schadula 7A 
Over((Undaf) 
Oalanca (41 

1 Q a U n c o - U i y 1.2014 (3) I 5.253.701 (3,111,650) S 2.538,850 I - i J 458.814 5.389,884 

2 Moy 2 0 1 * i (331,086) i S 4,022.112 S 67.905 1 (3.043.751) I (309.494) s 2.13S.105 1 • S 5 456,814 5 t 5.369.884 

3 J g n n 2 0 1 * » . (8.017) i S 4.913.195 i 193.120 % (2.850.831) J (202,037) 1 1.937,120 t - J i 456,814 * - S 5.380,884 

A July 2 0 1 ' 3 21,145 s t 4,934,340 s 240.732 S (2.603.899) i (225.587) t 1,711,541 I • i S 456,814 i - t 5.380.884 

& Augutt 2014 1 11,308 t ( 4.945.648 s 227.247 * (2.378.052) i (215,939) s 1,4B5.O02 i • l S 456.814 I • i 5.309.884 

OA Rec la i i U "ga C&l Oalancei 
lo S c h « d u l « ' A . l l n . 0 A s (5,828.008) s 1 (2.378.052) s i 1,405,002 S 1 (456,814) S (5.369.684) 1 -

S S e p t a n * * ' 2014 I 7.112 1 t (873.930) a 222.826 (2.153.826) s (215.714) I 1.270.888 I - » i J 

1 OelotmrSOU 5 IH.SHS) s i l&as^B) 5 143,2 ! ) i 11.964.599) 5 1201.205) 1 1.078.683 1 - i 1 . 1 

a N o v a m M ' 2 0 1 4 i 17.578 s S (868,337) 207.354 t (1,757.245) I (189,775) I 888.908 5 • » 1 I 

e D K t m b i " 2014 1 75,045 5 J (702.692) i 307.082 5 (1,450.163) 1 (231.437) s 657.471 i - * 1 . I • 
10 January N 1 5 S 107.550 i 1 (685.142) i 360.325 i (1,089.838) 1 (252.775) i 404.696 s - s I . i 

n February 2015 1 108,158 i I (578. BB4) 359.760 S (730.078) S (251.602) I 153.094 s • i I . i 

12 March 2(115 i 110,007 * 1 (457.017) i 383.720 S (348.349) S (283.702) I (110.888) 5 - 1 1 J • 
13 April 201S % 5 [457.0171 5 i (340,340) 1 i (110.6681 i - i 1 • t 

14 

April 201S 

! 115.080 5 15.820,008) f (457.017) J 2.765,307 i 1340.349) i (2.040,3271 (110.688) t - t (450.814) t (5,300,884} t 

( 1 | I'iDm EcPoduloO, Column {O) tor [tie res pe cllvo month • nd Tele group. 

(2) Calculate"! uiirig Line 1. Coliimni(B), (D). |F). (hi) or (J) toti Iho (Relundyt? 

roipoclrvo month In Columni (A). (C), (E), (Q) or (I), roipnrilvoly. 
ry (or lha 

.et farlli on Schedule A. Lino 5 (or lha (31 The overlurifler) collocllon, Including applicable nloioil, at April 30,2014, 

reipeclive rote group, oltlie Company's Final Transmission Service Chargo Rato Filing (M'2014-2419700) tfatod 

Way 20,i014. 

(4) Largo cornniarctol and Industrial Prlmeiy and Transmission amounts that have beon held tmco 2011 por PUC 
direction 1'0 tieing racltiisod 10 Schedule 7A lo Isolate the amounts related to PUC ordsr dated Augutt 21, 2014 
(Dockel riumbert M-2010-2213754 and M 2011.2239805). 



PPL ELECTRIC UTIL IT IES C O R P O R A T I O N 

EFFECT O N THE OVER/ fUNDER) C O L L E C T I O N B A L A N C E 

For Thft P t r i o d Mnv 1 . H ? M I f f A n r t l 3 0 . 1 0 1 8 

Snul Camm. t Irnksulil Lufpa Cofrwrv 4 t n t o t i U I - Prlnury La lo * Conm. t I m k n t r l i l . T u m m l t t l e n 

R*c1*tf D t n u n V M i r 
l o i t -Augu i inH 

Ov«rr(llndtr) B i l i n c * 

O t n m d M t y M M . 
Augun JbU 
OvtirpjiKtoi) 

D ' lUK* 

h a c t j t i 
DmHiKUhby 1011 . 

A u g u i l l S I l 
On i l lUnOn) 

Oal inct 

ZJ 

1 D i l i n n . M i f 1 . ^ ) 1 ' • 1 - » I • I - I : > . , 

— • 
2 M i r ^ O " 1 • t - » 1 . 1 . 1 t • t • 1 S 

• * 
• I • 1 • J 

2 1 - t 

• * 
J 1 • . I • 1 - t 1 • t • I • t - 1 

1 J J J 2 0 H 1 - t • 1 I . 1 . ( i - 1 • I 1 • 1 • 1 • s • i 

5 AueusI IOl ' 1 • I 

• » 
I . t . t I - I - 1 I • 1 • • - > - 1 

GA Tl»nt l« E-Fidol ( J U i W i * 71 - I n g t 
t • t S.KRI.eSO 1 . » . 1 1 - S • I t . , i ' J f . t l * t . , 5.3C95M 

CD AdiUliuul l iHi ' iH n" •••IK Bali m i 
(Scht tU i 1. urw S) 1 • t I.15I.5JJ I - * . . I • S - S f 09,493 t S4«,297 t 1.002.005 t 0.4JI.&40 

SC R«£ijuOv«r/(LVitU')-tUy 1011 
AujuU M i l ILnifl* C«™Ti»id«l t 
Indudrul) t • 1 ( •U.K»J 1 0.975,8)7 1 I - J 1 ' I • S t (•5S.073) i 03124 J 4G4 I 0.432,413 

CD t>»mj«3 iBJ .™nl (Scnadula I .Um 

10] I - » . I (0.491518) i IS.401.S18) t • 1 1.700.194 1,790,104 t . S 7,617,893 \ i . K i . m i 1.073.413 I fl.305.838 

a V (uw,«iii \ • * Mttjne \ • 1 . * vs,*ai5\ei i . \ 1,790.19* t 

• * 
I M B . 4 W t I I J J M . I W > - ' 7301.004 

7 O d o M i K I l t (S.W.JSl} 1 • 1 (4.349148} ( IS7.M9 1 {Ssn.ofV) > (115,793} 1 1574.401 I (7.Ue.45«! 1 

• > 
(71O0flB4) ( • I 

s i - 1 0.93051*1 t M2.2M 1 <5J01.H1) 1 (703.535] 1 ijza.eoo 1 - « - » 

• » 
• 1 

0 0*c*mbar 20 M i DTMIS 1 • 1 R.HJ.IBO) ( 071.551 t {4J70.I10) t |2U,2ie} 1 1.123.650 1 - » 

• » 
10 Januaiy 7015 1 nio.OT 1 • 1 p.440J)S;i I 1.001.130 I 1271,101] 1 451 A W t 

• » 
• » 

• * • » 
11 Fujxu.ry » 1 t I IIM.7D1 J - » (1.ID7.1S1} 1 I.OTD.US t n.jn.MS) t iHO.MJ) t Ml.TO* 1 

• » 
• » 

• * 
12 Mi ru i ?015 1 nsg.cso i • » (7M.<ail t 1,131500 1 I1.0C7J39) t (287, DM) 1 n«,«i« J • » - » 

• » 
1] ( • l 1708.4411 \ II .MT.IOTl t • 1 7W.818 1 . t . | . i . s 

1« I (7.714.11*1 J <S0».B33 % i ro i .ui i I 5.4j47ie i 1fl.4g1.51e1 i I1.M7,JV9| t I1 ,«1J7«| 1 I.TOO.IM t 794 SIS 1 R.BI I . IMI 1 2.404 301) 1 (4305SM1 1 HIJ5BS4 1 

{1) From Ech*d^f 0, C ^ n v i (E)b Tar tha rnpacWv monih mnO i t l t aiaup 

[7] CalaJaled ui/ng Lin» *AF CotumnifFf, (I), (L)F or fOj p h i t h * i dd /nn j l ln*r«ValCiri>iai1enlh« htU E'FacVr I w t i A m from 
Schtdult l h L lr tO f l ^ Ihi May?0t4lhiough AUQUII ^OHOvar^UridtrJcdltdkin inuHjnEftphillriEv'a*! to Ih* Liirfff ComiTwidill *nd 
Int iuEtr l i tctatMipUi 'h* 0*mand Factor StCtMmenl ntnounti i t ihown on CchMult 1, Lint T D k u lha (RvrLmdyHtccvary lor Uv 
inp*tlr*w monih (n Co^mr* (0), (OJ. {J) and IM). 

Fa dor QaUnta mla;**', JUldilJonal lnla««J rtco/da*! cn lha hold balanc** nhovm on Sthadu** 1, Urwfl. danuind ad]ui(menli u 
kNownan Sc^aduk 1i Una 10 nnd lha MJV'OH-Auou i l f f iMOr fa f^Unt r t rJ biUncaa pluahnTtriri lor lha LarQaCammiidil and 
Indutrmt * Pjbuary i"'*' Lo'e* CcmmirdaiarhJ indmULal - Tranvnlulon piin h i t ra i l par (ha S * f * ™ n t Aipttmanl Odt r M-7010-


